
REPORTS

29437
ADOPTED - BOARD OF TRT]STBES

CO}IMTJNITY COLLBGE DISTRICT NO. 508
MAY 7.2009

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508
County of Cook and State of Illinois

RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
Grants Funded

CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO

THE CHANCELLOR
that following grant or contract awards have been received and the resultins
projects have been initiated during the month of March, 2009:

Grant Title

07 | 006 WR

080303 DO

05 r 004 WYCC

080911 WYCC

070107 HW

090202 TR

08110420 HW

090104 MX

080626 DA

0808 r 0 Do

09030t TR
090404 TR
080810 Do

| il 12007

| /t/2008

| /1 /2009

8/r /2008

2fi7 /2009

t2t1t2008

12t1/2008

2/r5/2009

7 /1 /2008

12n t2008

9il t2008
7 /U2008
t2/01t08

9 /30t2009

r2131t2009

r2/31/2009

7 /3 | /2009

6/34t2009

6/30/2009

11t30t2009

2/14t2012

6/30/2009

| 1 /30/2009

8t3 | t2009
6/30t2009
| 1/30/49

Battelle

Chgo Housing Auth

MacArthur

Motorola

Purdue University

Jewish Voc Serv

Dept. Fam Sup Serv

U.S. .Dept Labor

Chgo Pub Schs

Dept. Fam Sup Serv

NEIU
NEIU

Chgo Dept Child &
Youth Serv.

TOTAL

$65,000

$ l,000,000

$50,000

$20,000

$4,000

$5,000

$398,33 r

$1,632,02r

$20,000

$41 ,970

$43,404
$20,000
$52,000

$3,351,726

CIMA Tech - add funding

CHA Plan for
Transformation - Year 2

Gen Op Grant

City Science Series

CASPiE

Intro Health Care

Head Start Sup Serv

Comm Base Job Tr

Pre-K Partnership

Head Start Base

Cear -up
MSTQE

Head Start Collab

Respectfu lly submitted,

Wayne D. Watson
ChancellorMay 7,2009


